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UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA (USTM) 
Techno-city, Baridua, Ri-Bhoi District, Meghalaya-793101 

8 Day Faculty Development Program on 
‘Quality Enhancement and Assurance of Learning’ 

21st June, 2019 to 29th June, 2019 
 

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE FDP 
Sl no Name of the faculty Department 
1 DR SANCHITA ROY Department of Physics 
2 DR  MD.ABDULBARIK Department of Computer Science & Electronics 
3 JEEMANI KALITA Department of Computer Science 
4 DR DAYANANDA GOSWAMI Department of Computer Science & Electronics 
5 SALMA BEGUM Department of English 
6 DR RAMEN JAMATIA Department of Chemistry 
7 DR NIBEDITA DAS Department of  Botany 
8 DR RAFIUL AMIN LASKAR Department of  Botany 
9 DR NASIFA SHAHNAZ Department of Chemistry 
10 DR KIMTY DAS Department of Sociology 
11 DR ARABINDA C. NATH Department of Chemistry 
12 DR ARZUFA KHANOM Department of Earth Science 
13 DR.SERAM  ANIL SING  Department of Applied Biology 
14 DR SAIYYAD A. HUSAIN Department of Applied Biology 
15 DR. JAYABRATA SAHA Department of Applied Biology 
16 CICIWANBOK SYIEMLIEH Department of  Social Work 
17 MONALISA RABHA Department of  Social Work 
18 DR KANKANA BORAH Department of Earth Science 
19 DR R. S. F. AKHTAR Department of English 
20 DR JAYANTA M. TAMULY Department of  English 
21 DR PRIYAMBADA DEVI Department of Sociology 
22 DR.KUGHATOLI V. AYE Department of Sociology 
23 DR PALME BORTHAKUR Department of Earth Science 
24 DR ROSELINE JAHAN Department of Earth Science 
25 LALIT SAIKIA Department of Earth Science 
26 GAYETRI SAIKIA Department of Rural Development 
27 DR SAMHITA BHARADWAJ Department of English 
28 DR.DURLOV SAIKIA Department of Chemistry 
29 DR SUBHASHISH ROY Department of Chemistry 
30 NAYANJYOTI HAZARIKA Department of Social Work 
31 DR AMRITA CHOUDHURY PQSE 
32 DR ZACHARIAS TIRKEY PQSE 
33 DR ANGONJAM ANNU DEVI PQSE 
34 MR RUPAM ROY Department of Business Administration 
35 DR JOYJIT HAZARIKA Department of Political Science 
36 MS.NANDITA BARMAN Department of Library Science 
37 DR NAZEER HUSSAIN Department of Political Science 
38 DR KUNJA KUSUM KAKOTY PQSE 
39 DR JUNALI CHETIA PQSE 
40 ALI BORDOLOI PQSE 
41 LILIKA K. ZHIMOMI Department of Rural Development 
42 MS.SUDESHNA NATH PQSE 
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UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA (USTM) 
Techno-city, Baridua, Ri-Bhoi District, Meghalaya-793101 

7 Day Faculty Development Program on 
‘Students Centric Curriculum and Teaching Learning’ 

03/06/2019 to 09/06/2019 
 

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE FDP 
Sl no Name of the faculty Name of the Department 
1 DR.JATINDRA NATH GANGULI Department of  Chemistry 
2 DEBOJA SHARMA Department of  Applied Biology 
3 DEBASHISH BORAH Department of  Applied Biology 
4 DR MILU RANI DAS Department of  Botany 
5 MAUTUSHI DAS Department of  Botany 
6 DR SHIVANI SAXENA Department of  Physics 
7 MR BIPLAB KR DEY Department of  Business Administration 
8 SABITA DUTTA Department of Commerce 
9 DR W.YANCEY M. MOMIN Department of  Business Administration 
10 DR SUPARNA DHAR Department of  Sociology 
11 DR ENAMULLAH Department of  Physics 
12 DR. ANIMESH GOGOI Department of  Botany 
13 DR PINKIMANI GOSWAMI Department of  Mathematics 
14 DR SUFIAN AHMED TAPADAR Department of  Botany 
15 DR CHAYANIKA BORUAH Department of  Mathematics 
16 DR PRIYANKA KASHYAP Department of  Applied Biology 
17 PALLAVI GOGOI Department of  Applied Biology 
18 SUDIPTA NAG Department of  Zoology 
19 DR ABDUR RASHID Department of Commerce 
20 SUBHASH LIMBU Department of Commerce 
21 AJIJUR RAHMAN Department of Economics 
22 DR. ABDUR R AHMED Department of Economics 
23 DR. BEDABATI CHOUDHURY Department of Botany 
24 DR.BAKTIAR HUSSAIN Department of Zoology 
25 REJAUL KARIM AHMED Department of Zoology 
26 DR.BULBUL ACHERJYA Department of Zoology 
27 DR ALPANA CHOUDHURY Department of Sociology 
28 MS.GIRIMALLIKA SARMA Department of Social Work 
29 MS.SANGITA MAHANTA Department of Social Work 
30 MS.PRAMASA SAIKIA Department of English 
31 MS.SUKANYA KASHYAP Department of English 
32 MS. RINIVA THAKURIA Department of English 
33 SONY KUMARI Department of Applied Biology 
34 DR.SARIFUDDIN GAZI Department of Chemistry 
35 MS.FARIZA SAIDIN PQSE 
36 MS. SARMISTHA CHOUDHURY PQSE 
37 DR AFSANA AMIN Department of Sociology 
38 GAUTAM GOGOI Department of Library Science 
39 DR SWARUP JYOTI BAISHYA Department of Earth Science 
40 DR MAYURI DEVI Department of Physics 
41 MR NITU BORGOHAIN Department of Physics 
42 GITUMONI SARMA Department of Mathematics 
43 MS. TAJBINA YASIN PQSE 
44 DR NAZIA PARVEEN Department of Sociology 
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UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA (USTM) 
Techno-city, Baridua, Ri-Bhoi District, Meghalaya-793101 

7 -Day Faculty Development Programme on 
‘Students and Institutional Growth and Success’ 

5th April to 12th April, 2019 
LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE FDP 

 
Sl no Name of the faculty Name of the Department 
1 DR PAPIYA DUTTA Department of Rural Development 
2 DR. SANKAR THAPPA Department of  Business Administration 
3 ROBIUL AWAL Department of Commerce 
4 DR. PAYEL CHAUDHURI Department of  Business Administration 
5 DR. RASHMI BARUAH Department of  Business Administration 
6 DR RITUN CHAKRABORTY Department of Physics 
7 DR BHAIRAB SARMA Department of Computer Science 
8 MS.JYOTI HATI BORUAH Department of  Business Administration 
9 DR KANAK C. BORA Department of Computer Science 
10 DR HARI PRASHAD JAISHI Department of Physics 
11 RISHIPARNA CHOUFHURY Department of Computer Science 
12 DR MOUSUMI CHOUDHURY Department of  Business Administration 
13 SAMUJJAWAL DEV SHARMA Department of  Business Administration 
14 CHANDRANI ROY Department of  Business Administration 
15 POLAKSHI BHATTACHARYA Department of Economics 
16 NABASHMITA BORDOLOI Department of Commerce 
17 DR SUJIT SIKDAR Department of Commerce 
18 DR.PRANTI DUTTA Department of Economics 
19 DR. SAMIR UL HASSAN Department of Economics 
20 SATYAKAM AGARWALA Department of Applied Biology 
21 MS.NINJA BEGUM Department of Applied Biology 
22 DR.JYOTISHMAN DEKA Department of Botany 
23 DR. TARUN CHANDRA SARMA Department of Botany 
24 DR DIPANKAR DUTTA Department of Zoology 
25 DR ALIKA PHUKAN BORA Department of Zoology 
26 DR RANJAN KALITA Department of Mathematics 
27 MR BAHARUL ISLAM Department of Sociology 
28 DR NABARUN PURKAYASHTHA Department of Sociology 
29 DR SANDEEP GUPTA Department of Sociology 
30 DR.  EAHYA AL HUDA Department of Earth Science 
31 DR.ANINDITA BHETTACHARYA Department of Earth Science 
32 DR.UTTAM THAPA Department of Chemistry 
33 DR.JESMIN BEGUM Department of Chemistry 
34 DR.MOUTUSI  DAS Department of Chemistry 
35 DR.ANIRUDDHA KUMAR BARO Department of Political Science 
36 DR.SARU JOSHI PQSE 
37 MS. HIMI SAIKIA PQSE 
38 MS. PUNITA B DEORI PQSE 
39 DR MAHSINA RAHMAN Department of Economics 
40 DR MUKUTOR RAHMAN Department of Library & Information 
41 DR BIRSON INGTI Department of Applied Biology 
42 DR DIPTIKA TIWARI Department of Applied Biology 
43 DR SAILENDRA GOYARI Department of Applied Biology 
44 DR MOHD. ZAKI SHAMIM Department of Applied Biology 
45 BHOPENDRO MADAR Department of Social Work 
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UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA (USTM) 
Techno-city, Baridua, Ri-Bhoi District, Meghalaya-793101 

7-Day Short Term Course on 
‘Work Life Balance of Faculty Members’ 

5th January to 11th  January, 2018 
 

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE  SHORT TERM COURSE 
Sl 
no 

Name of the faculty Department 

1 DEBASHISH BORAH Department of Applied Biology 
2 SATYAKAM AGARWALA Department of Applied Biology 
3 MS.NINJA BEGUM Department of Applied Biology 
4 DR.SERAM  ANIL SING  Department of Applied Biology 
5 DR SAIYYAD ALAMDAR HUSAIN Department of Applied Biology 
6 MAUTUSHI DAS Department of Botany 
7 DR BHABANANDA BARUAH Department of Botany 
8 DR. ANIMESH GOGOI Department of Botany 
9 DR.JYOTISHMAN DEKA Department of Botany 
10 DR. TARUN CHANDRA SARMA Department of Botany 
11 DR ANURADHA SINHA Department of Economics 
12 DR. ABDUR RASHID Department of Commerce 
13 SUBHASH LIMBU Department of Commerce 
14 ROBIUL AWAL Department of Commerce 
15 POLAKSHI BHATTACHARYA Department of Commerce 
16 NABASHMITA BORDOLOI Department of Commerce 
17 DR SUJIT SIKDAR Department of Commerce 
18 DR BHAIRAB SARMA Department of Electronics 
19 DR KANAK CH. BORA Department of Electronics 
20 DR. MD.ABDUL BARIK Department of Electronics 
21 NITUMONI SARMA Department of Electronics 
22 MS.JYOTI HATI BORUAH Department of Business Administration 
23 MR RUPAM ROY Department of Business Administration 
24 DR MOUSUMI CHOUDHURY Department of Business Administration 
25 DR DIPANKAR DUTTA Department of Zoology 
26 DR ALIKA PHUKAN BORA Department of Zoology 
27 WANAZ N ISLAM Department of Zoology 
28 DR YUMNAM LOKESHWAR SINGH Department of Zoology 
29 DR.PRABAL  SARKAR Department of Zoology 
30 DR SANDEEP GUPTA Department of Sociology 
31 DR KIMTY DAS Department of Sociology 
32 MS.GIRIMALLIKA SARMA Department of Social Work 
33 MS.SANGITA MAHANTA Department of Social Work 
34 DR PRIYAMBADA DEVI Department of Sociology 
35 DR.KUGHATOLI V. AYE Department of Sociology 
36 LALIT SAIKIA Department of Earth Science 
37 DR.  EAHYA AL HUDA Department of Earth Science 
38 DR.ANINDITA BHATTACHARYA Department of Earth Science 
39 DR SUBHASHISH ROY Department of Chemistry 
40 DR.JATINDRA NATH GANGULI Department of Chemistry 
41 DR.SARIFUDDIN GAZI Department of Chemistry 
42 SAIKAT MAZUMDAR Department of Political Science 
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UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA (USTM) 
Techno-city, Baridua, Ri-Bhoi District, Meghalaya-793101 

8 -Day Faculty Improvement Program on 
‘Professional Ethics and Development’ 

15/12/2017 to 23/12/2017 
 

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE FIP 
Sl 
no 

Name of the faculty Name of the Department 

1 GITUMONI SARMA Department of Mathematics 
2 DR MAYURI DEVI Department of  Physics 
3 MR NITU BORGOHAIN Department of  Physics 
4 GAUTAM GOGOI Department of  Library Science 
5 RAJESH CHUTIA Department of  Library Science 
6 DR. PAPIYA DUTTA Department of  Rural Development 
7 RANJANA DEKA Department of Applied Biology 
8 DR KUNJA KUSUM KAKOTY Department of  PQSE 
9 DR JUNALI CHETIA Department of  PQSE 
10 ALI BORDOLOI Department of  PQSE 
11 AMINUL HUSSAIN Department of Social Work 
12 A C TALUKDAR Department of  Political Science 
13 DR RASHMI BARUAH Department of  Business Administration 
14 DR ENAMUL KARIM Department of  Chemistry  
15 DR. AJMAL BARBHUIYA Department of Chemistry 
16 DR.DURLOV SAIKIA Department of Chemistry 
17 DR. NASHIMUN NESA Department of Applied Biology 
18 DR SANKAR THAPPA Department of  Earth Science 
19 DR PAYEL CHAUDHURI Department of  Earth Science 
20 DR ZACHARIAS TIRKEY Department of Public Administration 
21 MS.PRAMASA SAIKIA Department of  English  
22 MS.SUKANYA KASHYAP Department of  English 
23 DR PRATEETI BARMAN Department of Socialwork 
24 DR ALPANA CHOUDHURY Department of  Sociology 
25 MR BAHARUL ISLAM Department of  Sociology 
26 DR NABARUN PURKAYASHTHA Department of  Sociology 
27 MS BIBHA RANI SWARGIARY Department of  Socialwork 
28 DR. AMIT CHOUDHURY Department of  Business Administration 
29 DR.BAKTIAR HUSSAIN Department of  Zoology 
30 REJAUL KARIM AHMED Department of  Zoology 
31 DR.BULBUL ACHERJYA Department of  Zoology 
32 DR. AKAN DAS Department of  Applied Biology 
33 DR RANEE DAS Department of   Botany 
34 DR. BEDABATI CHOUDHURY Department of  Botany 
35 DR MILU RANI DAS Department of Botany 
36 SONY KUMARI Department of  Applied Science 
37 DEBOJA SHARMA Department of Applied Science 
38 SHOFIUR RAHMAN Department of  Commerce 
39 SABITA DUTTA Department of  Commerce 
40 DR. ANUP BORDOLOI Department of  Electronics 
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UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA (USTM) 
Techno-city, Baridua, Ri-Bhoi District, Meghalaya-793101 

14 -Day Faculty Development Program on 
‘Art of Living’ 

04/11/2017 to 17/11/2017 
 

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE FDP 
Sr. no Name of the Faculty Department 
1. DR SANCHITA ROY Department of Physics 
2. DR GITANJAL DEKA Department of Physics 
3. DR SHAZIDA BEGUM Department of Mathematics 
4. DR TAZMIN SULTANA Department of Mathematics 
5. DR RANJAN DUTTA KALITA Department of  Applied Biology 
6. DR JAYABRATA SAHA Department of  Applied Biology 
7. ANUSUYA BARTHAKUR Department of  Applied Biology 
8. DR SUFIAN AHMED TAPADAR Department of  Botany 
9 MR ANGSHUMAN DUTTA Department of  Business Administration 
10. MR RAJA BAISHYA Department of  Botany 
11. DR AFSANA AMIN Department of  Sociology 
12. DR NAZIA PARBIN Department of  Sociology 
13. SWORD RONRA SHIMRAY Department of  Social Work 
14. UDIPTA SINGHA LAHKAR Department of  Social Work 
15. DR PRANAMI BHATTACHARJYA Department of  English 
16. DR BEDASHREE DAS Department of  English 
17. ANKUR GOSWAMI Department of  English 
18. JYOTI KONWAR Department of  English 
19. SHALIM M.HUSSAIN Department of  English 
20. RINIVA THAKURIA Department of  English 
21. DR ANIRUDDHA K. BORO Department of  Political Science 
22. DR Y. MONOJIT SINGHA Department of  Political Science 
23. ADRITA GOGOI Department of  Political Science 
24. MS SAMPURNA DUTTA Department of  Political Science 
25. DR SARU JOSHI PQSE 
26. DR MD. DELOWAR HUSSAIN PQSE 
27. DR MOUCHUMI DEKA PQSE 
28. FARIZA SAIDIN PQSE 
29. SARMISTHA CHOUDHURY PQSE 
30. SUDESHNA NATH PQSE 
31. KULCHUMA CHOUDHURY PQSE 
32. INDRAJIT DAS PQSE 
33. HIMI SAIKIA PQSE 
34. DR DEBOJEET SAHU Department of  Chemistry 
35. DR MOUTUSI DAS Department of  Chemistry 
36. DR UTTAM THAPA Department of  Chemistry 
37. DR JESMINE BEGUM Department of  Chemistry 
38. HIMADRI DUWARAH Department of  Electronics 
39. JEEMONI KALITA Department of  Electronics 
40. RISHIPARNA CHOUDHURY Department of  Electronics 
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UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA (USTM) 
Techno-city, Baridua, Ri-Bhoi District, Meghalaya-793101 

7 Day Faculty Development Program on 
‘Academic Administration’ 
23rd June to 30th June, 2017 

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE FDP 
Sl no Name of the Participants Department 
1 DR MAYURI DEVEE Department of  Physics 
2 NITU BORGOHAIN Department of Physics 
3 DR. GITUMONI SARMA Department of  Mathematics 
4 DR KIMTY DAS Department of  Zoology 
5 MS. RASHMI BARUAH Department of Business Administration 
6 DR MD. MAQBUL ALI Department of Sociology 
7 MS.JYOTI HATI BORUAH Department of Business Administration 
8 ANUP BORDOLOI Department of Computer Science 
9 JEEMANI KALITA Department of Computer Science 
10 DR AFSANA AMIN Department of Sociology 
11 DR NAZIA PARVEEN Department of Sociology 
12 ANUJ CHOUDHURY Department of Social Work 
13 SONY KUMARI Department of Applied Biology 
14 DEBOJA SHARMA Department of Applied Biology 
15 DEBASHISH BORAH Department of Applied Biology 
16 SATYAKAM AGARWALA Department of Applied Biology 
17 MS.NINJA BEGUM Department of Applied Biology 
18 DR.SERAM  ANIL SING  Department of Applied Biology 
19 MAUTUSHI DAS Department of Botany 
20 GAUTAM GOGOI Department of  Library Science 
21 PALLABI BARUAH Department of  English 
22 MS.GIRIMALLIKA SARMA Department of Social Work 
23 MS.SANGITA MAHANTA Department of Social Work 
24 DR PRIYAMBADA DEVI Department of Sociology  
25 DR.BAKTIAR HUSSAIN Department of Zoology 
26 REJAUL KARIM AHMED Department of Zoology 
27 DR.BULBUL ACHERJYA Department of Zoology 
28 SAIKAT MAZUMDAR Department of Rural Development 
29 DR.  EAHYA AL HUDA Department of Earth Science 
30 DR.ANINDITA BHETTACHARYA Department of Earth Science 
31 DR SUBHASHISH ROY Department of Chemistry 
32 DR.JATINDRA NATH GANGULI Department of Chemistry 
33 SHALLEYMA KARIM Department of Rural Development 
34 MONUJ KR. SARMA Department of Political Science 
35 DR. PAPIYA DUTTA Department of Rural Development 
36 ALI BORDOLOI PQSE 
37 MS.FARIZA SAIDIN PQSE 
38 MS.SUDESHNA NATH PQSE 
39 ANGSHUMAN DUTTA Department of Business Administration 
40 ROBIUL AWAL Department of Commerce 
41 SURAJIT TALUKDAR Department of Economics 
42 KARABI RAJBANGSHI Department of Mathematics 
43 DR RANJAN DUTTA KALITA Department of Applied Biology 
44 DR AKAN DAS Department of Applied Biology 
45 DR PRABIN PHANJAM Department of Applied Biology 
46 SHABIHA N. HAZARIKA Department of Applied Biology 
47 RANJANA DEKA Department of Applied Biology 
48 DR SAIBAL SENGUPTA Department of Zoology 
49 RAJA BAISHYA Department of Botany 
50 DR YUMNAM L. SINGH Department of Zoology 
51 ANASUYA BARTHAKUR Department of Applied Biology 
52 BIBHARANI SWARGIARY Department of Social Work 
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UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA (USTM) 
Techno-city, Baridua, Ri-Bhoi District, Meghalaya-793101 

10 -Day Faculty Development Program on 
‘Professional Work Environment and Professionalism’ 

20th January to 30th January, 2017 
 

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE FDP 

Sl no Name of the Participants Department 
1 DR. ABDUR RASHID Department of Commerce 
2 SUBHASH LIMBU Department of Commerce 
3 SABITA DUTTA Department of Commerce 
4 POLAKSHI BHATTACHARYA Department of Economics 
5 MS POLLY BORGOHAIN Department of Business Administration 
6 DR. ANURADHA SINHA Department of Economics 
7 MR RUPAM ROY Department of Business Administration 
8 MR. ANKUR GOSWAMI Department of English 
9 DR. SANKAR THAPPA Department of Business Administration 
10 HIMADRI DUWARAH Department of  Computer Science & Electronics 
11 DR PRANJAL BORAH Department of  Computer Science & Electronics 
12 DR NABAJEET BARMAN Department of Chemistry 
13 KANAK BORA Department of Computer Science 

14 DR DIPANKAR DUTTA Department of Zoology 
15 ALIKA PHUKAN BORA Department of Zoology 

16 WANAZ N ISLAM Department of Zoology 
17 DR NIBEDITA BANIK Department of  Chemistry 
18 DR. BEDABATI CHOUDHURY Department of Botany 
19 DR MILU RANI DAS Department of Botany 
20 DR ALPANA CHOUDHURY Department of Sociology 
21 MR BAHARUL ISLAM Department of Sociology 
22 DR NABARUN 

PURKAYASHTHA 
Department of Sociology 

23 DR SANDEEP GUPTA Department of Sociology 
24 MS.PALME BORTHAKUR Department of Earth Science 
25 DR DEEPAK KR. PRADHAN PQSE 
26 LALIT SAIKIA Department of Earth Science 
27 DR ZACHARIAS TIRKEY PQSE 
28 DR.DURLOV SAIKIA Department of Chemistry 
29 DR PALLABI BORAH Department of Chemistry 
30 ANGONJAM ANNU DEVI Department of PQSE 
31 MS.PRAMASA SAIKIA Department of English 
32 MS.SUKANYA KASHYAP Department of English 
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UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA (USTM) 
Techno-city, Baridua, Ri-Bhoi District, Meghalaya-793101 

7 Day Faculty Development Program on 
‘Application of ICT in Higher Education’ 

24/06/2016 to 30/06/2016 
LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE FDP 

Sl no Name of Participants Department 

1 DR. SANKAR THAPPA  Department of Business Administration 
2 MS. RASHMI BARUAH Department of Business Administration 
3 AMIT CHOUDHURY Department of Business Administration 
4 ANGSHUMAN DUTTA Department of Business Administration 
5 GAUTAM GOGOI Department of Library Science 
6 JEEMANI KALITA Department of Computer Science 
7 DR ASAD ALI Department of Botany 
8 DR MOUSHUMI DAS Department of Zoology 
9 MONOJ KR. SARMA Department of Sociology & Social Work 
10 AMINUL HUSSAIN Department of Sociology & Social Work 
11 SHALLEYMA KARIM Department of Sociology & Social Work 
12 DR. ABDUR RASHID Department of Commerce 
13 SONY KUMARI Department of Applied Biology 
14 DEBOJA SHARMA Department of Applied Biology 
15 DEBASHISH BORAH Department of Applied Biology 
16 SATYAKAM AGARWALA Department of Applied Biology 
17 DR. BEDABATI CHOUDHURY Department of Botany 
18 DR MILU RANI DAS Department of Botany 
19 MAUTUSHI DAS Department of Botany 
20 DR MANASH J NATH Department of Earth science 
21 DR.BAKTIAR HUSSAIN Department of Zoology 
22 REJAUL KARIM AHMED Department of Zoology 
23 DR.BULBUL ACHERJYA Department of Zoology 
24 SUKANYA KASHYAP Department of English 
25 PRAMASA SAIKIA Department of English 
26 NEELAM K. CHETRI Department of Business Administration 
27 DR ALPANA CHOUDHURY Department of Sociology  
28 MR BAHARUL ISLAM Department of Sociology  
29 DR NABARUN PURKAYASHTHA Department of Sociology  
30 SANDEEP GUPTA Department of Sociology  
31 MAHMUDUL HASAN LASKAR Department of Sociology  
32 MS.GIRIMALLIKA SARMA Department of Social Work 
33 MS.SANGITA MAHANTA Department of Social Work 
34 MS.PALME BORTHAKUR Department of Earth Science 
35 MR.SHAMIKHU CHANGMAI Department of Earth Science 
36 LALIT SAIKIA Department of Earth Science 
37 DR PRANITA CHAKRABORTY Department of Chemistry 
38 ALI BORDOLOI Department of PQSE 
39 MS.SUDESHNA NATH Department of PQSE 
40 MS.FARIZA SAIDIN Department of PQSE 
41 DR. PAPIYA DUTTA Department of Rural Development 
42 DR ABDUL WAHAB Department of Chemistry 
43 MR PROBIN PHANJAM Department of Applied Biology 
44 DR KIMTY DAS Department of Zoology 
45 DR MD. MAQBUL ALI Department of Sociology 
46 ANGSHUMALA CHOUDHURY Department of English 
47 PALLABI BARUAH Department of English 
48 HIMADRI DUWARAH Department of Electronics 
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UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA (USTM) 
Techno-city, Baridua, Ri-Bhoi District, Meghalaya-793101 

12- Day Faculty Development Program on 
‘Entrepreneurship Development’ 
26th March, 2016 to 8th April, 2016  

 
LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE FDP 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the faculty Department 

1. SABITA DUTTA Department of Commerce & Economics 
2. ZACHARIAS TIRKEY PQSE 
3. DR NIBEDITA BANIK Department of Chemistry 
4. DR. ANURADHA SINGHA Department of Commerce & Economics 
5. DR. POLAKHI BHATTACHARJTA  Department of Commerce & Economics 
6. JYOTI HATIBARUAH Department of Business Administration 
7. KANAK CH. BORA Department of Computer Science & Electronics 
8. RUPAM ROY Department of Business Administration 
9. DR. SURAJIT KR. NATH Department of Computer Science & Electronics 
10. SUBHAS LIMBU Department of Commerce & Economics 
11. DR. RANJAN DUTTA KALITA Department of Applied Science 
12. SHABIHA N. HAZARIKA Department of Applied Science 
13. DR PRITAM PRIYA GOSWAMI Department of English 
14. DR SUBHASISH ROY Department of Chemistry 
15. ANGONJAM ANNU DEVI PQSE 
16. DR PALLABI BORAH Department of Chemistry 
17. DR. PARBIN SULTANA Department of Business Administration 
18. DR. DURLOV SAIKIA Department of Chemistry 
19. DR. ANUP KR. BORDOLOI Department of Computer Science & Electronics 
20. POLLY BORGOHAIN Department of Business Administration 
21. BANANI BASISTHA PQSE 
22. DR DEEPAK PRADHAN PQSE 
23. JIAL ISLAM CHOUDHURY Department of Sociology & Social Work 
24. NILIM JYOTI GOGOI Asst. Professor,  USTM 
25. DR MD. DELOWAR HUSSAIN PQSE 
26. PRATEETI BARMAN Department of Sociology & Social Work 
27. ANASUYA BARTHAKUR Department of Applied Science 
28. RANJANA DEKA Department of Applied Science 
29. DR RANEE DAS Department of Botany 
30. WANAZ N. ISLAM Department of Zoology 
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UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA (USTM) 
Techno-city, Baridua, Ri-Bhoi District, Meghalaya-793101 

12- Day Faculty Development Program on 
‘Entrepreneurship Development’ 

March 18th – March 31st, 2015 
 

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE FDP 
 

Sl no. Name  Designation & name of Institute 
1. DR. PRIYANKA PEGU Department of Business Administration 
2. MR. KAUSHIK HANDIQUE Department of Business Administration 
3. DR ALAKA SARMA Department of Commerce & Economics 
4. ZACHARIAS TIRKEY PQSE 
5. DR. ANURADHA SINGHA Department of Commerce & Economics 
6. MS. FARIZASAIDIN PQSE 
7. JHUMA SARKAR PQSE 
8. MS. POLY BORGOHAIN Department of Business Administration 
9. DR NEPOLIAN BORAH Department of Earth Science 
10. MR. ACHYUT K. BORAH Department of Commerce & Economics 
11. MS. SONY KUMARI Department of Applied Science 
12. MS. JYOTI HATIBOROOAH Department of Business Administration 
13.  HIMADRI DUWARAH Department of Computer Science & Electronics 
14.  MS. SHAHANA YASMIN Department of Business Administration 
15. DR. PARBIN SULTANA Department of Business Administration 
16. DR S.I. BHUYAN Department of Botany 
17. MAHMUDUL H. LASKAR Department of Sociology & Social Work 
18. DR KUNJA KUSUM KAKOTY PQSE 
19. DR MD. DELOWAR HUSSAIN PQSE  
20. ANGONJAM ANNU DEVI PQSE 
21. HARIMAL THAKURI  Department of Commerce & Economics 
22. MS. DAISY KALITA Department of Computer Science & Electronics 
23. SANGEETA BORKOTOKY Department of Computer Science & Electronics 
24. MR. ARUP NAMA PQSE  
25. MR. RUPOM ROY Department of Business Administration,  
26. PROBIN PHANJOM Department of Applied Biology 
27. MS. AJANTA BHUYAN Department of Commerce & Economics 
28. MS. DAISY SHARMAH Department of Computer Science & Electronics 
29. SATYAKAM AGARWALLA Department of Applied Biology 
30. MS. NAZRANA YASMIN PQSE 
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8- Day Faculty Development Program on 
‘Human Relation Skill and Teambuilding’ 
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LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS PARTICIPATED IN THE FDP 
Sl. 
no 

Name of the participants Department 

1 DR. PAPIYA DUTTA Department of Sociology & Social Work 
2 ANIRUDHA CHANDA Department of  Computer Science & Electronics 
3 DR PRANITA CHAKRABORTY Department of Chemistry 
4 PRAMASHA SAIKIA Department of English 
5 SUKANYA KASHYAP Department of English 
6 DR RANEE DAS Department of Botany 
7 DR. ABDUR RASHID Department of Commerce & Economics 
8 ANUP BORDOLOI Department of Computer Science 
9 JEEMANI KALITA Department of Computer Science 

10 DR SANDEEP GUPTA Department of Sociology & Social Work 
11 RASHMI BARUAH Department of Business Administration 
12 ANKITA BORA PQSE  
13 MONUJ SHARMA Department of Sociology & Social Work 
14 SHALLEYMA KARIM Department of Sociology and Social Work 
15 DEBOJA SHARMA Department of Applied Biology 
16 DEBASHISH BORAH Department of Applied Biology 
17 DR.BAKTIAR HUSSAIN Department of Zoology 
18 REJAUL KARIM AHMED Department of Zoology 
19 DR.BULBUL ACHERJYA Department of Zoology 
20 DR. BEDABATI  CHOUDHURY Department of Botany 
21 DR ALPANA CHOUDHURY Department of Sociology & Social Work 
22 MR BAHARUL ISLAM Department of Sociology & Social Work 
23 DR NABARUN PURKAYASHTHA Department of Sociology & Social Work 
24 MS.GIRIMALLIKA SARMA Department of Sociology & Social Work 
25 MS.SANGITA MAHANTA Department of Sociology & Social Work 
26 MS.PALME BORTHAKUR Department of Earth Science 
27 MR.SHAMIKHU CHANGMAI Department of Earth Science 
28 DR SURAJIT KR. NATH Department of Computer Science & Electronics 
29 MS.SUDESHNA NATH Department of PQSE 
30 GAUTAM GOGOI Department of Library Scienec 
31 BIKRAMADITYA BARMAN Department of Library Science 
32 ALI BORDOLOI Department of PQSE 
33 DR.DURLOV SAIKIA Department of Chemistry 
34 DR. SANKAR THAPPA Department of Business Administration 
35 NILIM JYOTI GOGOI Department of Electronics 
36 SHABIHA N. HAZARIKA Department of Applied Biology 
37 DR SATISH KUMAR Department of Sociology and Social Work 
38 DR ASAD ALI Department of Botany 
39 DR MOUSHUMI DAS Department of Zoology 
40 DR MD. MAQBUL ALI Department of Sociology and Social Work 
41 PRATEETI BARMAN Department of Sociology and Social Work 
42 JIAUL ISLAM CHOUDHURY Department of Sociology and Social Work 
43 ANGSHUMALA CHOUDHURY Department of English 
44 PALLABI BARUAH Department of English 
45 DR MANASH JYOTI NATH Department of Earth Science 
46 DR ABDUL WAHAB Department of Chemistry 

 




